
20TH ZUSH IMARINA CUP2002 CRUISER RACE  RESULT（総合）

Distance(mile)= 14 START TIME=11:00:00
艇　名 セールNo. 艇  種 TA ET(所要秒)着順 CT 所要時間

1 C BRIGHTEN 6005 YAMAHA 25 ML 312 6966 48 2598 1:56:06
2 B カイジン 2418 Ben First33.7 233 6063 26 2801 1:41:03
3 B Gaia 5406 Dufour334 209 5741 18 2815 1:35:41
4 B ALOHA MAGIC 6048 Dufour Classic36 222 5939 23 2831 1:38:59
5 B Starboard Jr. 3749 YAMAHA31S 228 6129 27 2937 1:42:09
6 C O & S Sybell 325 239 6284 35 2938 1:44:44
7 B FRENCH KISS II 5999 Ben First33.7 233 6214 31 2952 1:43:34
8 C HOBBY HAWK 4574 YAMAHA28S 256 6540 43 2956 1:49:00
9 C Little Star 4311 YOKOYAMA30 243 6379 37 2977 1:46:19
10 C ビスコンティーナ3939 Ben First31.7 241 6351 36 2977 1:45:51
11 C シグナス 5069 YAMAHA30SII 248 6454 40 2982 1:47:34
12 B Dance of Magic 5797 SWING31 232 6260 33 3012 1:44:20
13 B PICARO 4613 SWAN44 185 5655 16 3065 1:34:15
14 A カラス 4500 Ben First40.7 164 5376 5 3080 1:29:36
15 B JACKTAR VI 5557 SPRINT108 182 5633 15 3085 1:33:53
16 B G'TWO Platu 25 235 6393 38 3103 1:46:33
17 C そんごくう 3984 YOKOYAMA30 243 6523 42 3121 1:48:43
18 C エルフィン 4577 YAMAHA28S 256 6722 46 3138 1:52:02
19 B ZEPHYR 2007 COMMET375 222 6255 32 3147 1:44:15
20 B ジュリアン 6030 Ben First36.7 185 5737 17 3147 1:35:37
21 C 南風 3465 ARICA27 281 7083 49 3149 1:58:03
22 B SHARK J 150 YOKOYAMA30C 200 5951 24 3151 1:39:11
23 A Ca et la 5520 N/M36 170 5547 12 3167 1:32:27
24 B G'ONE Platu 25 235 6458 41 3168 1:47:38
25 B Coup de VENT 4984 YOKOYAMA30 N 222 6281 34 3173 1:44:41
26 C LUMINOUS 4584 J24 252 6714 45 3186 1:51:54
27 B EMMY Dufour Classic38 210 6132 28 3192 1:42:12
28 A Papillon 5995 Ben First40.7 164 5490 6 3194 1:31:30
29 A まれし 6076 Ben First40.7 164 5497 7 3201 1:31:37
30 B ALIANTE 5941 Ben First36.7 185 5794 19 3204 1:36:34
31 B FUHTA 5182 YAMAHA31S 228 6401 39 3209 1:46:41
32 B ジュルビアン 5185 TUBOI IMS 1030 185 5799 20 3209 1:36:39
33 A U2 5885 Ben First40.7 164 5519 8 3223 1:31:59
34 A TRAVIES 1010 Ben First40.7 164 5527 9 3231 1:32:07
35 A シーホーク 5500 Ben First40.7 164 5530 10 3234 1:32:10
36 B スプリング 3901 J-33 191 5915 22 3241 1:38:35
37 B MAHANA 4765 X-332 207 6144 29 3246 1:42:24
38 C NICE FELLOW 3644 ARICA30　 252 6778 47 3250 1:52:58
39 A SHARAKU 5070 N/M35 168 5602 14 3250 1:33:22
40 A LIBERTY-VI 4838 X412 166 5583 13 3259 1:33:03
41 C ピーターパン YAMAHA26CEX 288 7320 50 3288 2:02:00
42 B DAY DREAM 5592 Melges30 128 5096 2 3304 1:24:56
43 A DA N TE 5980 ALBAT CIGALE16111 4890 1 3336 1:21:30
44 A MAUPITI 5585 Cookson12MT 133 5209 3 3347 1:26:49
45 C GEMCO III ALBATROSSER26305 7626 51 3356 2:07:06
46 B GREAT PEOPLE 2677 Farr31IMS 200 6162 30 3362 1:42:42
47 A NAPOLEON 4218 TAKAI 34 IMS 170 5839 21 3459 1:37:19
48 B パイオニヤVI 365 YAMAHA31S 228 6664 44 3472 1:51:04
49 A オーシャンボーイ5879 1D35 133 5338 4 3476 1:28:58
50 A バロネス 5111 Ben First45F5 140 5533 11 3573 1:32:13
51 A BIG APPLE III 2299 Farr 45 101 6027 25 4613 1:40:27
52 B BASIC 3387 SEAM 31 200 DNC



20TH ZUSH IMARINA CUP2002 CRUISER RACE  RESULT（クラス別）

Distance(mile)= 14 START TIME=11:00:00
艇　名 セールNo. 艇  種 TA ET(所要秒)着順 CT 所要時間

A 1 カラス 4500 Ben First40.7 164 5376 5 3080 1:29:36
2 Ca et la 5520 N/M36 170 5547 12 3167 1:32:27
3 Papillon 5995 Ben First40.7 164 5490 6 3194 1:31:30
4 まれし 6076 Ben First40.7 164 5497 7 3201 1:31:37
5 U2 5885 Ben First40.7 164 5519 8 3223 1:31:59
6 TRAVIES 1010 Ben First40.7 164 5527 9 3231 1:32:07
7 シーホーク 5500 Ben First40.7 164 5530 10 3234 1:32:10
8 SHARAKU 5070 N/M35 168 5602 14 3250 1:33:22
9 LIBERTY-VI 4838 X412 166 5583 13 3259 1:33:03
10 DAY DREAM 5592 Melges30 128 5096 2 3304 1:24:56
11 DA N TE 5980 ALBAT CIGALE16111 4890 1 3336 1:21:30
12 MAUPITI 5585 Cookson12MT 133 5209 3 3347 1:26:49
13 NAPOLEON 4218 TAKAI 34 IMS 170 5839 21 3459 1:37:19
14 オーシャンボーイ5879 1D35 133 5338 4 3476 1:28:58
15 バロネス 5111 Ben First45F5 140 5533 11 3573 1:32:13
16 BIG APPLE III 2299 Farr 45 101 6027 25 4613 1:40:27
B 1 カイジン 2418 Ben First33.7 233 6063 26 2801 1:41:03
2 Gaia 5406 Dufour334 209 5741 18 2815 1:35:41
3 ALOHA MAGIC 6048 Dufour Classic36 222 5939 23 2831 1:38:59
4 Starboard Jr. 3749 YAMAHA31S 228 6129 27 2937 1:42:09
5 FRENCH KISS II 5999 Ben First33.7 233 6214 31 2952 1:43:34
6 Dance of Magic 5797 SWING31 232 6260 33 3012 1:44:20
7 PICARO 4613 SWAN44 185 5655 16 3065 1:34:15
8 JACKTAR VI 5557 SPRINT108 182 5633 15 3085 1:33:53
9 G'TWO Platu 25 235 6393 38 3103 1:46:33
10 ZEPHYR 2007 COMMET375 222 6255 32 3147 1:44:15
11 ジュリアン 6030 Ben First36.7 185 5737 17 3147 1:35:37
12 SHARK J 150 YOKOYAMA30C 200 5951 24 3151 1:39:11
13 G'ONE Platu 25 235 6458 41 3168 1:47:38
14 Coup de VENT 4984 YOKOYAMA30 N 222 6281 34 3173 1:44:41
15 EMMY Dufour Classic38 210 6132 28 3192 1:42:12
16 ALIANTE 5941 Ben First36.7 185 5794 19 3204 1:36:34
17 FUHTA 5182 YAMAHA31S 228 6401 39 3209 1:46:41
18 ジュルビアン 5185 TUBOI IMS 1030 185 5799 20 3209 1:36:39
19 スプリング 3901 J-33 191 5915 22 3241 1:38:35
20 MAHANA 4765 X-332 207 6144 29 3246 1:42:24
21 GREAT PEOPLE 2677 Farr31IMS 200 6162 30 3362 1:42:42
22 パイオニヤVI 365 YAMAHA31S 228 6664 44 3472 1:51:04
23 BASIC 3387 SEAM 31 200 DNC
C 1 BRIGHTEN 6005 YAMAHA 25 ML 312 6966 48 2598 1:56:06
2 O & S Sybell 325 239 6284 35 2938 1:44:44
3 HOBBY HAWK 4574 YAMAHA28S 256 6540 43 2956 1:49:00
4 Little Star 4311 YOKOYAMA30 243 6379 37 2977 1:46:19
5 ビスコンティーナ3939 Ben First31.7 241 6351 36 2977 1:45:51
6 シグナス 5069 YAMAHA30SII 248 6454 40 2982 1:47:34
7 そんごくう 3984 YOKOYAMA30 243 6523 42 3121 1:48:43
8 エルフィン 4577 YAMAHA28S 256 6722 46 3138 1:52:02
9 南風 3465 ARICA27 281 7083 49 3149 1:58:03
10 LUMINOUS 4584 J24 252 6714 45 3186 1:51:54
11 NICE FELLOW 3644 ARICA30　 252 6778 47 3250 1:52:58
12 ピーターパン YAMAHA26CEX 288 7320 50 3288 2:02:00
13 GEMCO III ALBATROSSER26305 7626 51 3356 2:07:06


